Auto-Lifter (on the Side Plate)

EENRA EIFRE (BIRA)

29342607
No.1295-00




REF,NO_ _ NOTE___ PART M. ________] DESCRIPTION_ ____ . ____. S S S, Qty _
1 GAK-A21010A0 AK DEVICE ASM, AKy9#73 1
2 GAK-A21200B0 SIDE PLATE ASM, a3 (1)
3 GAK-A2126000 SOLENOID LINK YV Vs (1)
4 GAK-33027000 SOLENOID ARM Y Ah 7 B (1)
5 GAK-33028000 SOLENOID SHAFT e MW 3 (1)
[ SD-0800352-SP  HINGE SCREW D=8 H= 3.5 % Y2y D=8 E=3.5 (1N
7 NS-6150310-SP  NUT 15/64-28 uyhr3yh 15/64-28 (1)
8 §5-7121410-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 The33y 3/16-28 L=14 (1)
9 WP-1021016-SD  WASHER vo bt 3 10, 2X18X1 (1)

10 RE-0700000-K0  E-RING 7 Ef #bAy 7 (D

11 NS-6150440-SP NOT 15/64-28 uyH7FIL 15/64-28 (2)

12 WP-0621036-SP  WASHER bl (2)

13 GAK-A2120040 SIDE PLATE COMBINATION T LAFYa Y {1

14 GAK-A21300B0 AE SOLENOTD ASM. AKYV b 73 {n

15 GAK-3303400A SOLENOID BASE RN {2)

16 GAK-33035000 SOLENOTT COLLAR Sz T D

17 GAK-3303600A SOLENOID COVER VM AN - (N

18 GAK-33011000 SOLENOID ARM, A VMM A n

19 GAK-33012000 SOLENOID PIN YN kY (1)

20 GAK-33013000 SOLENOID PIN COLLAR VI ANy (D

21 RE-0400000-KP  E-RING 4 Eb AbAT 4 (2)

22 SM-6051002-TP  SCREW M5X0.8 L=10 nyhy7HE Ab M5X0.8 L=10 (1

23 SL~4051281-SE  SCREW M5 L=12 O 2% 333 M5 L=12 (6)

24 SM-6051552-TP  SCREW M5 L=15 n¥RITHE b (1)

25 GAK-A21300A0 AK SOLEROID COMBINATION AKIV Y 53T Y (1

26 NM-6080600-SH  NUT M8 o¥EIFY M8 131 (10

27 WP-0851846-SC  WASHER 8.5%22.0X1.8 L5¥ ¥ % 8.5X22X1.8 (1N

28 GAK-33031000 SOLENOID RUBBER, & YU 1A (1)

29 GAK-33040040 SHATT PIN ASH. L FET IE UL V3 1

30 GAK-33040000 SHAFT PIN 152l Ol 60 T (1

31 RE-0500000-K0 E-RING EZ BT 5 {1

APPLICABLE MODELS B ey il LZ-2290
JUKI #REM
T182-8655 B R A7 EEE8-2-1 B g AT

TEL. 03-3480- 1111 (RF) TEL. 03-3430-4001 (¥ 1 ¥ 1 >}

HBEL vk, THREZ
To order or for further
information,

please contact:

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.

8-2.1, KOKURYO - GHO, CHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3-3430-4001 to 4005
FAX : (§1)3-3430-4909 - 4914 . 4984
TELEX : J22967

KoOA—Y YR FIHSREOEDFELEETIEMNBY T,

#* The description covered in this parts fist is subject ta change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
HKTOA=YY X ik, 2000538 REOHRUBTHRELELOTT,

* This parts st is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of March 2000

2000, 4. Printed in Japan (E}

Copyright © 2000 JUKI CORP.
FBORRERNTER, BET52L
PRIFLET,

All rights reserved throughout the world.




